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20.485 (1) (a) The amounts in the schedule for general pro-
gram operations, including not to exceed $2-5~8 $300 for the burial of 
each deceased member as defined in s . 45.37 (15) who is buried in 
the cemetery of the Grand Army home . Of the amount included for 
general program operations, the department may use not to exceed 
$2,000 to maintain a contingent fund for the payment of petty cash 
items, to be expended and accounted for insofar as applicable under 

CHAPTER 93, Laws of 1971 

AN ACT to amend 20.485 (1) (a) of the statutes, relating to increas-
ing the burial allowance for certain veterans. 

The people of the state of Wisconsin, represented in senate 
and assembly, do enact as follows : 

20.485 (1) (a) of the statutes is amended to read : 
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s . 20.920 . All moneys received in reimbursement for services 
rendered institutional employes pursuant to s . 45365 (1) and all 
moneys received in payment of meals to guests are to be accumulated 
in an account named "employe maintenance credits" and refunded to 
the appropriation under this paragraph . 
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